970 linear feet of old curbstone, rejointed, re-

cut on top and reset. 
690 square feet of new flagging, furnished 

and laid. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be thirty (30) consecutive working 
days. The amount of security required will 
be Two Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($2,600). 

No. 5. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, 
SETTING CUPBSTONES, FLAGGING SIDE-
WALKS, LAYING CROSSWALKS, BUILD-
ING APPROACHES AND ERECTING 
FENCES WHERE NECESSARY IN THE UN-
NAMED STREET CONNECTING TIEBOUT 
AVE. AT THE INTERSECTION OF 181ST 
ST. WITH WE13STER AVE.

[...]

75 cubic yards of dry rubble masonry, in re-

taining walls, culverts and gutters. 
100 linear feet of vitrified stoneware pipe, 12 

inches in diameter. 
800 linear feet of new guard rail, in place. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be one hundred and seventy-five (175) 
working days. The amount of security required 
will be Seven Thousand Dollars ($7,000). 

Blank forms can be obtained upon application 
therefor, and the plans and specifications may 
be seen and other information obtained at said 
office. 

CYRUS C.